
MANUFACTURE OF BEER

Production
Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)
    In bottles and cans
    In barrels and kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free
    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES

    Malt and malt products
    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products

    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups

    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 438,650,090

 13,889,352

 1,348,846
 12,128,988

 13,557,466

 13,328,693

 327,804

 0

 4,082

 331,886

 8,512,625

 49,390,975

 6,282,698

 248,865

 272,895,473

 48,477,119

 46,387,865

 6,087,375

 1,143,831

 374,991,663

 7,735,889

 168,416 pounds of extract DEC 2010 248,865 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 13,883,249

 11,883,754
 1,427,641

 13,407,655

 301,165

 19

 6,730

 307,914

 9,235,943

 306,694,708

 46,701,118

 52,457,658

 8,759,272

 2,048,528

 39,143,117

 3,996,464

 262,485

 8,271,858

 468,335,208

 416,661,284

 13,715,569

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  79,632  96,260
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        Total Non-Grain products  63,658,427  51,673,924

 205,451 pounds of extract 262,485 Pounds of hops is equivalent to DEC 2009
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 6,624,228,840

 184,748,138

 17,512,576
 162,677,329

 180,638,380

 194,597,129

 4,077,709

 28

 32,021

 4,109,758

 122,186,532

 768,055,717

 90,572,849

 4,275,858

 4,129,259,818

 700,712,509

 712,042,188

 74,061,987

 20,960,728

 5,637,037,230

 124,287,186

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 196,900,695

 165,417,721
 17,421,299

 183,287,842

 3,946,914

 19

 37,367

 3,984,300

 123,585,835

 4,352,171,109

 711,457,913

 725,382,488

 67,577,697

 19,493,709

 731,738,589

 61,836,364

 4,119,317

 102,513,658

 6,776,290,844

 5,876,082,916

 187,272,142

 448,475  448,822

 987,191,610  900,207,928
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.


