

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER

Report Symbol:

Report Date:

09-FEB-2011

Page: 1 of 1

TTB S 5130-12-2010

Reporting Period: December 2010

MANUFACTURE OF BEER	Current Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Production	13,328,693	13,883,249	194,597,129	196,900,695
Removals				
Taxable (\$7.00/\$18.00 per barrel)				
In bottles and cans	12,128,988	11,883,754	162,677,329	165,417,721
In barrels and kegs	1,348,846	1,427,641	17,512,576	17,421,299
Tax Determined, Premises Use	79,632	96,260	448,475	448,822
Sub Total Taxable	13,557,466	13,407,655	180,638,380	183,287,842
Tax- free				
For export	327,804	301,165	4,077,709	3,946,914
For vessels and aircraft	0	19	28	19
Consumed on brewery premises	4,082	6,730	32,021	37,367
Sub Total Tax- Free	331,886	307,914	4,109,758	3,984,300
Total Removals	13,889,352	13,715,569	184,748,138	187,272,142
Stocks On Hand end-of-month:	8,512,625	9,235,943	122,186,532	123,585,835
MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES				
Malt and malt products	272,895,473	306,694,708	4,129,259,818	4,352,171,109
Corn and corn products	48,477,119	46,701,118	700,712,509	711,457,913
Rice and rice products	46,387,865	52,457,658	712,042,188	725,382,488
Barley and barley products	6,087,375	8,759,272	74,061,987	67,577,697
Wheat and wheat products	1,143,831	2,048,528	20,960,728	19,493,709
Total Grain products	374,991,663	416,661,284	5,637,037,230	5,876,082,916
Sugar and syrups	49,390,975	39,143,117	768,055,717	731,738,589
Hops (dry)	6,282,698	3,996,464	90,572,849	61,836,364
Hops (used as extracts)	248,865	262,485	4,275,858	4,119,317
Other	7,735,889	8,271,858	124,287,186	102,513,658
Total Non- Grain products	63,658,427	51,673,924	987,191,610	900,207,928
Total Used	438,650,090	468,335,208	6,624,228,840	6,776,290,844

248,865 Pounds of hops is equivalent to pounds of extract DEC 2010 168,416 262,485 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 205,451 pounds of extract DEC 2009

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.